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Kuk Aleksander

Ott Giuliano
Chertkov Sergey
Hobi Hici Jr.
Weingartner Jonas
Kozimor Weronika
Znachenak Illia
Loévdal Sunde Robin
Lomakin Oleg

Della Noce Lorenzo

Russia
Germany
Russia
Hungary
Germany
Poland
Belarus
Norway
Russia
Italy

RUS-450
D-597
RUS-456
H-3400
D-672
Pol-428
BLR-42
N-907
RUS-365
I-308
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D-672
RUS-456
RUS-450
D-597
RUS-365
H-3400
BLR-42
I-308
Pol-428
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Preliminary results: Category =
Nr Competitor Country
1 Lovdal Sunde Robin Norway
2 Weingartner Jonas Germany
3 Chertkov Sergey Russia
4 Kuk Aleksander Russia
5 Ott Giuliano Germany
6 Lomakin Oleg Russia
7 Hobi Hici Jr. Hungary
8 Znachenak Illia Belarus
9 Della Noce Lorenzo Italy
10 Kozimor Weronika Poland
11 Averyanova Maria Russia
12 Arnesen Marius Hauge Norway
13 Smidt Jostein Belgium
14 Hof Julius Germany
15 Palianskaya Margarit Belarus
16 Syatraikin Vladislav Russia
17 Lovdal Marita Norway
18 Barysau Dzmitry Belarus
19 Edstrom Kenneth Norway
20 Kavun Maryna Ukraine
21 Swietlikowski Karol Poland
22 Braten Tor Jdran Sva Norway

excluded

RUS-500
N-580
B-156
D-1045
BLR-22
RUS-462
N-912
BLR-21
N-723
UKR-110
Pol-404
N-973
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Naviga FSR V/H/O Powerboat World Championship Page: 1
Oroshéaza Gyoparosfiirdo, 28 July - 8 August 2010

Final: Category = FSR O 3,5

Nr Competitor Country License | Final
| Laps Time |
1 Markset Joérn Norway N-990 | 36 1.586
2 Yip Tik Wa Hong Kong CHNHK-11 | 35 2.374 |
3 Li Lin China CHN-2202 | 35 14.925 |
4 Yukkers Vitaly Russia RUS-389 | 34 2.937
5 Schwab Markus Germany D-0756 | 29 19.687
6 Chernenko Anton Russia RUS-473 | 27 0.000 |
7 Sobs Vince Hungary H-31 | 16 0.000
8 Kortylak Tilo Germany D-224 | 8 0.000
9 Lindkvist Torgny Sweden S-21-15 | 5 0.000 |
10 Noddeland Kjell Gunn Norway N-302 | 3 0.000 |
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Noddeland Kjell G
Yip Tik Wa
Markset Jorn
Chernenko Anton
Schwab Markus
Sobs Vince
Lindkvist Torgny
Yukkers Vitaly
Kortylak Tilo

Li Lin

unn Norway
Hong Kong
Norway
Russia
Germany
Hungary
Sweden
Russia
Germany
China

N-302
CHNHK-11
N-990
RUS-473
D-0756
H-31
S-21-15
RUS-389
D-224
CHN-2202

Balazic Boris
Galli Gilbert
Sternkopf Gordon
Oott Winfried
Marzolf Dominique
Kronstrand Jan
Agafonov Sergey
Iegorov Mykola
Berta Sandor

Hobe Hici
Ladyskin Sergey
Smidt Jan W.
Ljungstrdm Thomas
Bang Atle

Burlin Claudio
Casenove Pascal
Zhou Jianfei

Szem Zoltéan

Wu Yuebiao
Spiridonov Alexey
Gartne Mikael
Khodiukov Valerii
Lisiak Krzysztof
Marles Dave

Borg Kim

Banaszak Jdrg
Hanssen Kjell Vid
Marazzi Luciano
Swietlikowski And

excluded

Slovenia
France
Sweden
Germany
France
Sweden
Russia
Ukraine
Hungary
Hungary
Russia
Belgium
Sweden
Norway
Slovenia
France
China
Hungary
China
Russia
Sweden
Ukraine
Poland
Great Britain
Norway
Germany
Norway
Italy
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ar

SLO-277
F-183
S-6-57
D-6264
F-76
S-6-21
RUS-303
UKR-216
H-8
H-1968
RUS-369
B-86
S-6-44
N-755
SLO-281
F-148
CHN-1101
H-1411
CHN-1904
RUS-375
S- 6-53
UKR-100
Pol-405
GB-BLN7
N-704
D-1819
N-788
I-38
Pol-412
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Heat 4
Laps
0 0.
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0 0.
25 10.
10 0.
23 16.
22 2
23 12
23 10
22 0
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22 11
21 9.
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24 8.
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Oroshéaza Gyoparosfiirdo, 28 July - 8 August 2010

Final: Category = FSR O 7,5 J

Nr Competitor Country License | Final
| Laps Time |
1 Edstrom Kenneth Norway N-723 | 37 16.771 |
2 Loévdal Sunde Sunniva Norway N-913 | 34 4.434 |
3 Arnesen Marius Hauge Norway N-580 | 34 15.692 |
4 Loévdal Sunde Robin Norway N-907 | 20 0.000
5 Lomakin Oleg Russia RUS-365 | 11 0.000
6 Averyanova Maria Russia RUS-500 | 11 0.000 |
7 Palianskaya Margarit Belarus BLR-22 | 9 0.000 |
8 Ciechanski Francisze Poland Pol-594 | 3 0.000
9 Shumenkov Denis Russia RUS-455 | 1 0.000 |
10 Kozimor Weronika Poland Pol-428 | 0 0.000 |
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Edstroém Kenneth
Loévdal Sunde Robin
Palianskaya Margarit
Ciechanski Francisze
Averyanova Maria
Lovdal Sunde Sunniva
Shumenkov Denis
Lomakin Oleg

Kozimor Weronika
Arnesen Marius Hauge

Norway
Norway
Belarus
Poland
Russia
Norway
Russia
Russia
Poland
Norway

BLR-22
Pol-594
RUS-500
N-913
RUS-455
RUS-365
Pol-428
N-580
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Syatraikin Vladislav
Kavun Maryna
Dembecki Lukasz
Taylor Becky

Braten Tor Jdran Sva

excluded

Russia
Ukraine
Poland
Great Britain
Norway

RUS-462
UKR-110
Pol-547
GB-AC12
N-973



Naviga FSR V/H/O Powerboat World Championship Page: 1
Oroshéaza Gyoparosfiirdo, 28 July - 8 August 2010

Final: Category = FSR O 7,5

Nr Competitor Country License | Final
| Laps Time |
1 Yip Tik Wa Hong Kong CHNHK-11 | 36 16.343 |
2 Vercellino Jean Paul France F-070 | 34 10.462 |
3 Ré&cz Zsolt Hungary H-904 | 31 24 .338
4 Waumsley Julian Great Britain GB-CM8 | 30 8.104 |
5 Zhao Bo China CHN-2501 | 29 0.000 |
6 Casenove Pascal France F-148 | 22 0.000
7 Markset Jorn Norway N-990 | 9 0.000
8 Noddeland Kjell Gunn Norway N-302 | 8 0.000 |
9 Sparr Niklas Sweden S-21-80 | 7 0.000 |
10 Chernenko Anton Russia RUS-473 | 6 0.000 |
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Preliminary results: Category = FSR O 7,5
Nr Competitor Country
1 Noddeland Kjell Gunn Norway
2 Chernenko Anton Russia
3 Zhao Bo China
4 Yip Tik Wa Hong Kong
5 Markset Jdrn Norway
6 Vercellino Jean Paul France
7 Sparr Niklas Sweden
8 Waumsley Julian Great Britain
9 Casenove Pascal France
10 R&cz Zsolt Hungary
11 Kiss Zsolt Hungary
12 Oberg Stefan Sweden
13 Wu Yuebiao China
14 von Hofsten Bjdrn Sweden
15 Nikolaienko Oleg Ukraine
16 Tjugen Ole-Bjorn Norway
17 Taylor James Great Britain
18 Hatlevoll Morten Norway
19 Lindkvist Torgny Sweden
20 Caillet Samuel France
21 Scholl Lutz Rainer Germany
22 Kanth-Lundem Odd-Eri Norway
23 Haugen Helge Norway
24 Sobs Vince Hungary
25 Petrov Evgeniy Russia
26 Smeets Ludo Belgium
27 Maiornikoff Luc Belgium
28 Werner Frank Germany
29 Marles Dave Great Britain
30 Ferrari Marco Italy
31 Khodiukov Valerii Ukraine
32 Yukkers Vitaly Russia
33 Branca Giovanni Italy
34 Averyanov Nikolay Russia
35 Shelest Nikolay Russia
36 Zhang Xiehe China
37 Kavun Mykhail Ukraine
38 Banaszak Jorg Germany
39 Hu Honggiang China
40 Lewandowski Andrzej Poland

excluded

S-6-43
CHN-1904
S-6-11
UKR-204
N-701
GB-AC10
N-910
S-21-15
F-163
D-967
N-700
N-317
H-31
RUS-352
B-12
B-20

D-7
GB-BLN7
I-176
UKR-100
RUS-389
I-4
RUS-04
RUS-317
CHN-1903
UKR-28
D-1819
CHN-2203
Pol-433
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Braghieri Mauro
Sparr Niklas
Schottelndreier Thom
Guillemain Florent
Yip Tik Wa
Pulvermiller Peter
Li Lin

Markset Joérn
Nicholls Danny
0ldini Alessandro

Italy
Sweden
Germany
France
Hong Kong
Germany
China
Norway
Belgium
Italy

F-130
CHNHK-11
D-1961
CHN-2202
N-990
B-105
I-45
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Markset Jorn

Sparr Niklas

0ldini Alessandro
Braghieri Mauro

Li Lin
Schottelndreier Thom
Pulvermiiller Peter
Yip Tik Wa
Guillemain Florent
Nicholls Danny
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Italy
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Kanth-Lundem Odd-Eri
Smeets Ludo
Vercellino Jean Paul
Galli Gilbert
Ertnes Hilde

Schwab Markus

Myren Thomas

Hobe Hici

Lundén Bengt
Tisserant Jean Paul
Mulder Arnold

Hof Christian
Lander John

Branca Giovanni
Buonaiuto Michael
Marles Dave
Ladyskin Sergey
Pryyl Timo

Ferrari Marco
Forgacs Zsolt
Chernenko Anton
Hadler Leon
Banaszak Jdrg
Seljak Valter

Wolfs Martijn
Fairuzau Marat
Zhulin Sergey
Burlin Claudio
Taylor James
Balazic Boris
Hanssen Kjell Vidar
Réabai Istvan

Hu Honggiang

excluded

Norway
Belgium
France

France

Norway
Germany
Sweden
Hungary
Sweden

France

The Netherlands
Germany
Sweden

Italy

Great Britain
Great Britain
Russia
Finland

Italy
Hungary
Russia
Slovenia
Germany

Italy

The Netherlands
Belarus
Russia
Slovenia
Great Britain
Slovenia
Norway
Hungary

China

F-21
NL-212
D-1502
S-6-23
I-4
GB-BW291
GB-BLN7
RUS-369
FIN-68
I-176
H-3414
RUS-473
SLO-213
D-1819
I-118
NL-39
BLR-58
RUS-351
SLO-281
GB-AC10
SLO-2717
N-788
H-3415
CHN-2203
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Sparr Niklas

0ldini Alessandro
Hof Joachim
Weijenberg Marc
Zwartbol Kees

Costa Yvan
Kanth-Lundem Odd-Eri
Andersson Niko
Larsen Sam

Wolfs Sander

Country License
Sweden 5-21-80
Italy I-45
Germany D-1991

The Netherlands NL-233
The Netherlands NL-80

France F-07
Norway N-700
Finland FIN-378
Norway N-905

The Netherlands NL-40
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FIN-378
NL-80
F-07
N-905
D-1991
NL-40

Preliminary results: Category = FSR O 35
Nr Competitor Country
1 0ldini Alessandro Italy
2 Kanth-Lundem Odd-Eri Norway
3 Sparr Niklas Sweden
4 Weijenberg Marc The Netherlands
5 Andersson Niko Finland
6 Zwartbol Kees The Netherlands
7 Costa Yvan France
8 Larsen Sam Norway
9 Hof Joachim Germany
10 Wolfs Sander The Netherlands
11 Cavalli Andrea Italy
12 Wiek Bernard The Netherlands
13 Banaszak Jorg Germany
14 Kronstrand Jan Sweden
15 Witt Christopher Germany
16 Trond Nilsen Norway
17 Smeets Ludo Belgium
18 Puzii Oleksandr Ukraine
19 Seljak Valter Italy
20 Wahlander Per Sweden
21 Marles Dave Great Britain
22 Ellingsen Leif Norway
23 Morozov Sergey Russia
24 Marazzi Luciano Italy
25 Nicholls Danny Belgium
26 Smeets Dieter Belgium
27 von Hofsten Bjdrn Sweden
28 Shediakov Aleksandr Russia
29 Bezrukov Gennady Russia
30 Folkson Ian Great Britain
31 Lander John Sweden
32 Vlasov Yuriy Ukraine
33 Arratano Alain France
34 Tjugen Ole-Bjorn Norway
35 Whenham Steve Great Britain
36 Pryyl Timo Finland
37 Sodbs Vince Hungary
38 Racz Zsolt Hungary
39 Braghieri Mauro Italy
40 Fedor Tadeusz Poland
41 Fedor Artur Poland
42 Bublei Siarhei Belarus
43 Burlin Claudio Slovenia
44 Zhang Jian China
45 Stagnani Ivan Italy

excluded

I-9
NL-220
D-1819
S-6-21
D-1162
N-909
B-12
UKR-75
I-118
S-21-17
GB-BLN7
N-999
RUS-425
I-38
B-105
B-99
S-6-11
RUS-383
RUS-451
GB-AC1
S-6-23
UKR-01
F-129
N-701
GB-CM155
FIN-68
H-31
H-904
I-1
Pol-585
Pol-584
BLR-12
SLO-281
CHN-2507
I-12
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Laps
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Disq.
12 0
3 0
Disq.
2 0
20 4
6 0
0 0
3 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

O O OO0 wWwo oo

.000
.000

.000
.643
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000

O OO O OO OOoOdwowL

= = =

—
OO OO OO O0ODODO0ODO0ODOO0ODOOOMHNOOOHFFOWOODOORrRr VWO, JOWOoOOoONDWmM

O OO OO OO oOo

N

= =
O OO0 OO0OOOONMNNOOUOUTO O Ul O O K

—_

—

—

Disq.

O OO OO OO oOo

.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000

O OO OO OO J

[cNeoNeoleoloNoNeNoNeNoRNN S o)



